AUSTRALIAN STAKES RACES

TABLE 4. TOP 50 RACES 2011/12 (BY PRIZEMONEY)

Date
ol/11/11
07/04/12
22/10/11
15/10/1'1
07/04/12
21/04/12
14/01/12
29/10/11
14/04/12
03/11/11
08/10/11
19/11/11
10/03/12
10/03/12
09/06/12
05/11/11
29/10/11
25/02/12
10/09/11
14/04/12
05/11/11
14/01/12
03/03/12
18/02/12
26/05/12
24/03/12
21/04/12
12/10/1'1
02/10/11
30/09/1 1
19/05/12
17/03/12
ol/10/11
25/02/12
28/04/12
23/06/12
03/12/11
09/06/12
29/10/1 1
19/05/12
05/05/12
09/06/12
31/03/12
31/03/12
29/10/11
28/04/12
19/11/11
14/04/12
12/05/12
ol/10/11
12

Race

Emirates Melbourne Cup
AAMI Golden Slipper
Tatts Cox Plate

BMW Caulfield Cup

The BMW

BMW Doncaster Mile

$2 Millions BMW Magic Millions 2yo Classic

AAM | Victoria Derby

David Jones Australian Derby
Crown Oaks

The Age Caulfield Guineas
Carlton Draught-Railway Stakes
Lexus Newmarket Handicap

Dubai Australian Cup

AAMI Stradbroke Handicap
Emirates Stakes

Longines Mackinnon Stakes
Patinack Farm Blue Diamond Stakes
Tooheys New Golden Rose
Darley TJ. Smith Stakes

Patinack Farm Classic

Magic Millions 3yo Guineas
Australian Guineas

Coolmore Lightning Stakes
Carlton Mid Doomben 10,000
Coolmore Classic

Patinack Farm Australian Oaks
Schweppes Thousand Guineas
Turnbull Stakes

Sportingbet Manikato Stakes

Kirks Doomben Cup

Turnpoint Royal Randwick Guineas
racingnetwork.com.au Epsom
Cathay Pacific Futurity Stakes
TABCORP Queen Elizabeth Stakes

Sky Racing Tattersall’s Tiara

GR Engineering-Kingston Town Classic

Channel Seven Queensland Derby
Myer Classic

Inglis 3yo Guineas

Centrebet South Australian Derby
Patinack Farm The TJ. Smith
Ausdrill-Karrakatta Plate

Flinders Lane Rosehill Guineas
Coolmore Stud Stakes

Schweppes Sydney Cup
Burswood-Winterbottom Stakes
Inglis Sires Produce Stakes

The Distinctive Homes Goodwood

THE BIG 6 Metropolitan

Venue
Flemington
Rosehill Gardens
Moonee Valley
Caulfield
Rosehill Gardens
Royal Randwick
Gold Coast
Flemington
Royal Randwick
Flemington
Caulfield

Ascot
Flemington
Flemington
Eagle Farm
Flemington
Flemington
Caulfield
Rosehill

Royal Randwick
Flemington
Gold Coast
Flemington
Flemington
Doomben
Rosehill Gardens
Royal Randwick
Caulfield
Flemington
Moonee Valley
Doomben
Royal Randwick
Randwick
Caulfield

Royal Randwick
Eagle Farm
Ascot

Eagle Farm
Flemington
Scone
Morphettville
Eagle Farm
Ascot

Rosehill Gardens
Flemington
Royal Randwick
Ascot

Royal Randwick
Morphettville
Randwick

Dist.(m) Group

3,200
1,200
2,040
2,400
2,400
1,600
1,200
2,500
2,400
2,500
1,600
1,600
1,200
2,000
1,400
1,600
2,000
1,200
1,400
1,200
1,200
1,400
1,600
1,000
1,350
1,500
2,400
1,600
2,000
1,200
2,000
1,600
1,600
1,400
2,000
1,400
1,800
2,400
1,600
1,400
2,500
1,600
1,200
2,000
1,200
3,200
1,200
1,400
1,200
2,400

Group |
Group |
Group |
Group |
Group |
Group |

Group |
Group |
Group |
Group |
Group |
Group |
Group |
Group |
Group |

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group

Group
Group |
Group |

Group |
Group |
Group 2
Group |
Group |
Group |
Group |
Group |
Group |
Group |

Value
$6,000,000
$3,500,000
$3,000,000
$2,500,000
$2,200,000
$2,000,000
$1,640,000
$1,500,000
$1,500,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$980,000
$980,000
$980,000
$820,000
$750,000
$750,000
$650,000
$600,000
$550,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$495,000
$495,000
$400,000

Ist
$3,600,000
$2,000,000
$1,800,000
$1,500,000
$1,230,000
$1,200,000
$1,140,000
$900,000
$900,000
$600,000
$600,000
$612,500
$600,000
$600,000
$640,000
$600,000
$600,000
$600,000
$600,000
$600,000
$600,000
$570,000
$450,000
$450,000
$416,000
$360,000
$330,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$320,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$320,000
$300,000
$320,000
$300,000
$300,000
$320,000
$320,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$320,000
$240,000



