## AUSTRALIAN STAKES RACES

TABLE 4. TOP 50 RACES 2011/12 (BY PRIZEMONEY)

IABLE	4. TOF 30 RACES 2011/12 (DI TRIZE	MONEI)				
Date	Race	Venue	Dist.(m)	Group	Value	lst
01/11/11	Emirates Melbourne Cup	Flemington	3,200	Group I	\$6,000,000	\$3,600,000
07/04/12	AAMI Golden Slipper	Rosehill Gardens	1,200	Group I	\$3,500,000	\$2,000,000
22/10/11	Tatts Cox Plate	Moonee Valley	2,040	Group I	\$3,000,000	\$1,800,000
15/10/11	BMW Caulfield Cup	Caulfield	2,400	Group I	\$2,500,000	\$1,500,000
07/04/12	The BMW	Rosehill Gardens	2,400	Group I	\$2,200,000	\$1,230,000
21/04/12	BMW Doncaster Mile	Royal Randwick	1,600	Group I	\$2,000,000	\$1,200,000
14/01/12	\$2 Millions BMW Magic Millions 2yo Classic	Gold Coast	1,200		\$1,640,000	\$1,140,000
29/10/11	AAMI Victoria Derby	Flemington	2,500	Group I	\$1,500,000	\$900,000
14/04/12	David Jones Australian Derby	Royal Randwick	2,400	Group I	\$1,500,000	\$900,000
03/11/11	Crown Oaks	Flemington	2,500	Group I	\$1,000,000	\$600,000
08/10/11	The Age Caulfield Guineas	Caulfield	1,600	Group I	\$1,000,000	\$600,000
19/11/11	Carlton Draught-Railway Stakes	Ascot	1,600	Group I	\$1,000,000	\$612,500
10/03/12	Lexus Newmarket Handicap	Flemington	1,200	Group I	\$1,000,000	\$600,000
10/03/12	Dubai Australian Cup	Flemington	2,000	Group I	\$1,000,000	\$600,000
09/06/12	AAMI Stradbroke Handicap	Eagle Farm	1,400	Group I	\$1,000,000	\$640,000
05/11/11	Emirates Stakes	Flemington	1,600	Group I	\$1,000,000	\$600,000
29/10/11	Longines Mackinnon Stakes	Flemington	2,000	Group I	\$1,000,000	\$600,000
25/02/12	Patinack Farm Blue Diamond Stakes	Caulfield	1,200	Group I	\$1,000,000	\$600,000
10/09/11	Tooheys New Golden Rose	Rosehill	1,400	Group I	\$980,000	\$600,000
14/04/12	Darley T.J. Smith Stakes	Royal Randwick	1,200	Group I	\$980,000	\$600,000
05/11/11	Patinack Farm Classic	Flemington	1,200	Group I	\$980,000	\$600,000
14/01/12	Magic Millions 3yo Guineas	Gold Coast	1,400		\$820,000	\$570,000
03/03/12	Australian Guineas	Flemington	1,600	Group I	\$750,000	\$450,000
18/02/12	Coolmore Lightning Stakes	Flemington	1,000	Group I	\$750,000	\$450,000
26/05/12	Carlton Mid Doomben 10,000	Doomben	1,350	Group I	\$650,000	\$416,000
24/03/12	Coolmore Classic	Rosehill Gardens	1,500	Group I	\$600,000	\$360,000
21/04/12	Patinack Farm Australian Oaks	Royal Randwick	2,400	Group I	\$550,000	\$330,000
12/10/11	Schweppes Thousand Guineas	Caulfield	1,600	Group I	\$500,000	\$300,000
02/10/11	Turnbull Stakes	Flemington	2,000	Group I	\$500,000	\$300,000
30/09/11	Sportingbet Manikato Stakes	Moonee Valley	1,200	Group I	\$500,000	\$300,000
19/05/12	Kirks Doomben Cup	Doomben	2,000	Group I	\$500,000	\$320,000
17/03/12	Turnpoint Royal Randwick Guineas	Royal Randwick	1,600	Group I	\$500,000	\$300,000
01/10/11	racingnetwork.com.au Epsom	Randwick	1,600	Group I	\$500,000	\$300,000
25/02/12	Cathay Pacific Futurity Stakes	Caulfield	1,400	Group I	\$500,000	\$300,000
28/04/12	TABCORP Queen Elizabeth Stakes	Royal Randwick	2,000	Group I	\$500,000	\$300,000
23/06/12	Sky Racing Tattersall's Tiara	Eagle Farm	1,400	Group I	\$500,000	\$320,000
03/12/11	GR Engineering-Kingston Town Classic	Ascot	1,800	Group I	\$500,000	\$300,000
09/06/12	Channel Seven Queensland Derby	Eagle Farm	2,400	Group I	\$500,000	\$320,000
29/10/11	Myer Classic	Flemington	1,600	Group I	\$500,000	\$300,000
19/05/12	Inglis 3yo Guineas	Scone	1,400		\$500,000	\$300,000
05/05/12	Centrebet South Australian Derby	Morphettville	2,500	Group I	\$500,000	\$320,000
09/06/12	Patinack Farm The T.J. Smith	Eagle Farm	1,600	Group I	\$500,000	\$320,000
31/03/12	Ausdrill-Karrakatta Plate	Ascot	1,200	Group 2	\$500,000	\$300,000
31/03/12	Flinders Lane Rosehill Guineas	Rosehill Gardens	2,000	Group I	\$500,000	\$300,000
29/10/11	Coolmore Stud Stakes	Flemington	1,200	Group I	\$500,000	\$300,000
28/04/12	Schweppes Sydney Cup	Royal Randwick	3,200	Group I	\$500,000	\$300,000
19/11/11	Burswood-Winterbottom Stakes	Ascot	1,200	Group I	\$500,000	\$300,000
14/04/12	Inglis Sires Produce Stakes	Royal Randwick	1,400	Group I	\$495,000	\$300,000
12/05/12	The Distinctive Homes Goodwood	Morphettville	1,100	Group I	\$495,000	\$320,000
01/10/11	THE BIG 6 Metropolitan	Randwick	2,400	Group I	\$400,000	\$240,000
01/10/11	The Sto of recropolical	Randwick	2, 100	Group I	ψ 100,000	Ψ2 10,000